
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 55.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'INS13S010'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2013-11-29
16:49:37

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2869 2013-11-14
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-07-18
00:00:00

2013-11-29
00:00:00

2013-12-12
15:12:20

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt,
William. H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE138 2013-12-12
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-02
00:00:00

2013-12-12
00:00:00

2013-12-12
15:17:57

Secret the Power Byrne,
Rhanda

823/BYR MPCE2536 2013-12-01
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-08
00:00:00

2013-12-12
00:00:00

2013-12-12
15:19:13

Op-Amps and
Linear Integrated
Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3949 2013-11-29
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-06
00:00:00

2013-12-12
00:00:00

2013-12-16
19:26:32

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3540 2013-11-29
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-06
00:00:00

2013-12-16
00:00:00

2013-12-16
19:26:32

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt,
William. H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE138 2013-12-12
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-19
00:00:00

2013-12-16
00:00:00

2014-01-17
11:28:59

फाशी आ ण नथुराम
गोडसे

गोडसे, गोपाळ 891.46/SAV MPCE3823 2014-01-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-22
00:00:00

2014-01-17
00:00:00

2014-01-29
16:02:31

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE611 2014-01-16
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-23
00:00:00

2014-01-29
00:00:00

2014-01-29
16:03:52

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2915 2014-01-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-29
00:00:00

2014-01-29
16:03:52

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-01-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-24
00:00:00

2014-01-29
00:00:00

2014-03-05
16:28:43

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2915 2014-02-12
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-19
00:00:00

2014-03-05
00:00:00

2014-03-05
16:31:01

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-01-29
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-05
00:00:00

2014-03-05
00:00:00
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2014-03-05
16:31:01

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2866 2014-01-29
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-05
00:00:00

2014-03-05
00:00:00

2014-03-05
16:31:01

Kennedy's
Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4712 2014-02-25
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-04
00:00:00

2014-03-05
00:00:00

2014-03-05
16:32:39

Taub's Principles of
Communication
Systems

Taub,
Herbert

621.38/TAU/SCH MPCE3459 2014-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-05
00:00:00

2014-03-28
16:36:52

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2866 2014-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-28
00:00:00

2014-03-28
16:36:52

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-28
00:00:00

2014-03-28
16:36:52

Kennedy's
Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4712 2014-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-28
00:00:00

2014-04-26
17:52:37

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-03-28
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-04
00:00:00

2014-04-26
00:00:00

2014-04-26
17:56:20

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2866 2014-03-28
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-04
00:00:00

2014-04-26
00:00:00

2014-04-26
17:57:14

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-04-26
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-17
00:00:00

2014-04-26
00:00:00

2014-05-14
11:22:36

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-04-26
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-03
00:00:00

2014-05-14
00:00:00

2014-05-20
15:50:38

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4497 2014-05-16
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-06
00:00:00

2014-05-20
00:00:00

2014-06-05
13:03:53

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3545 2014-05-14
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-21
00:00:00

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-09-09
12:09:05

Op-Amps and
Linear Integrated
Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY
MPCE3947

MPCE5484 2014-08-01
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-08
00:00:00

2014-09-09
00:00:00

2014-10-01
09:06:11

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4485 2014-09-09
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-09
17:31:15

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2878 2014-09-30
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-09
00:00:00

2014-10-20
17:09:11

Op-Amps and
Linear Integrated
Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3703 2014-10-20
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-10-21
09:07:07

Control Systems
Principles and
Design

Gopal, M. 629.89/GOP MPCE5574 2014-10-20
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-11-19
11:27:17

Op-Amps and
Linear Integrated
Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3718 2014-11-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-12
00:00:00

2014-11-19
00:00:00

2014-12-01
10:49:05

Op-Amps and
Linear Integrated
Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3718 2014-11-19
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-26
00:00:00

2014-12-01
00:00:00

2014-12-01
10:49:05

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad
Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE5459 2014-11-19
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-26
00:00:00

2014-12-01
00:00:00
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2015-03-05
11:28:21

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4771 2015-02-04
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-11
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-03-12
17:25:54

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4771 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-12
17:25:54

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5965 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-04-18
08:52:56

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6431 2015-04-10
10:58:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-17
23:59:00

2015-04-18
08:52:56

2015-04-22
16:16:12

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6431 2015-04-18
08:53:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-24
23:59:00

2015-04-22
16:16:12

2015-04-22
16:16:12

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis,
John G.

621.3918/PRO/MAN MPCE4439 2015-04-16
10:59:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-22
16:16:12

2015-05-02
09:31:24

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4763 2015-04-16
10:59:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-05-02
09:31:24

2015-05-10
10:14:24

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5956 2015-05-02
09:34:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-09
23:59:00

2015-05-10
10:14:24

2015-05-10
10:14:44

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4763 2015-05-02
09:31:32

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-09
23:59:00

2015-05-10
10:14:44

2015-05-24
14:07:35

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4763 2015-05-10
10:14:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-18
23:59:00

2015-05-24
14:07:35

2015-05-24
14:07:35

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5956 2015-05-10
10:14:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-18
23:59:00

2015-05-24
14:07:35

2015-05-25
18:12:50

Switchgear
Protection and
Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5870 2015-05-24
14:08:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-31
23:59:00

2015-05-25
18:12:50

2015-06-06
11:35:37

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4763 2015-05-24
14:07:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-31
23:59:00

2015-06-06
11:35:37

2015-06-09
13:58:50

Handbook of
Analytical
Instruments

Khandpur,
R.S

543.19/KHA MPCE6590 2015-05-26
11:17:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-02
23:59:00

2015-06-09
13:58:50

2015-08-04
08:24:01

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur,
K.S.

610.28/KHA MPCE7140 2015-07-28
08:26:54

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-04
23:59:00

2015-08-04
08:24:01

2015-08-19
08:37:20

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur,
K.S.

610.28/KHA MPCE7140 2015-08-04
08:24:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-11
23:59:00

2015-08-19
08:37:20

2015-09-04
15:57:04

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur,
K.S.

610.28/KHA MPCE7140 2015-08-19
08:37:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-26
23:59:00

2015-09-04
15:57:04

2015-09-15
07:49:15

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur,
K.S.

610.28/KHA MPCE7140 2015-09-04
15:57:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-11
23:59:00

2015-09-15
07:49:15

2015-11-24
08:10:05

Safety Instrumented
Systems: Design,
Analysis and
Justifacation

P.E., Gruhn
Paul

620.86/PAU/HAR MPCE7743 2015-10-20
09:13:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-11-24
08:10:05

2015-12-17
10:59:22

Safety Instrumented
Systems: Design,
Analysis and
Justifacation

P.E., Gruhn
Paul

620.86/PAU/HAR MPCE7743 2015-11-24
08:10:48

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-01
23:59:00

2015-12-17
10:59:22

2016-06-03
10:42:25

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4506 2016-04-29
07:28:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-06
23:59:00

2016-06-03
10:42:25
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2016-06-03
10:42:25

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE7864 2016-02-18
10:02:15

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-25
23:59:00

2016-06-03
10:42:25

2016-06-03
10:42:25

Power Plant
Engineering

Nag, P. K. 621.312/NAG MPCE8124 2016-02-18
10:02:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-25
23:59:00

2016-06-03
10:42:25
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